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International multi-sport event
"BRICS SPORTS GAMES KAZAN 2024"

 
Kazan (RUS)

19 - 21 June 2024

Event 26 Men, 400m Medley Men
21.06.2024 - 18:00 Results
World Records 4:02.50 MARCHAND Leon FRA Fukuoka (JPN) 23.07.2023
World Junior Records 4:10.02 BORODIN Ilya RUS Budapest (HUN) 23.05.2021

Points: FINA 2024

Rank RT Time Pts

1. LOZE Iaroslav 2007 Russia +0,62 4:16.69 843
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:31.77 32.51 250m: 2:39.88 36.84 350m: 3:47.68 30.02

100m: 59.26 31.77 200m: 2:03.04 31.27 300m: 3:17.66 37.78 400m: 4:16.69 29.01

2. D. Stephan Alexander 2004 Brazil +0,64 4:17.55 834
50m: 27.10 27.10 150m: 1:31.71 33.79 250m: 2:42.34 36.29 350m: 3:49.02 29.79

100m: 57.92 30.82 200m: 2:06.05 34.34 300m: 3:19.23 36.89 400m: 4:17.55 28.53

3. SOKOLOVSKII Iaroslav 2006 Russia +0,67 4:22.87 785
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:32.37 33.82 250m: 2:42.00 35.88 350m: 3:51.81 31.77

100m: 58.55 31.44 200m: 2:06.12 33.75 300m: 3:20.04 38.04 400m: 4:22.87 31.06

4. CRUZ ALMEIDA Brandonn Pierry 1997 Brazil +0,62 4:27.15 747
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:33.11 33.66 250m: 2:44.88 38.28 350m: 3:56.76 32.34

100m: 59.45 31.80 200m: 2:06.60 33.49 300m: 3:24.42 39.54 400m: 4:27.15 30.39

5. RYLKO Aliaksei 2005 Belarus +0,63 4:28.36 737
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:35.95 35.38 250m: 2:48.30 38.15 350m: 3:58.64 31.28

100m: 1:00.57 33.03 200m: 2:10.15 34.20 300m: 3:27.36 39.06 400m: 4:28.36 29.72

6. KURACHKIN Kanstantsin 2000 Belarus +0,70 4:29.30 730
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:36.50 35.78 250m: 2:49.82 38.90 350m: 4:00.04 30.48

100m: 1:00.72 32.51 200m: 2:10.92 34.42 300m: 3:29.56 39.74 400m: 4:29.30 29.26

7. MUSAEV Sanzhar 2010 Kyrgyzstan +0,68 5:00.58 525
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:46.85 39.72 250m: 3:08.77 44.16 350m: 4:27.18 34.31

100m: 1:07.13 36.37 200m: 2:24.61 37.76 300m: 3:52.87 44.10 400m: 5:00.58 33.40

8. NASREDINOV Daniel 2009 Kyrgyzstan +0,66 5:25.77 412
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:53.93 40.87 250m: 3:23.83 50.23 350m: 4:50.37 35.64

100m: 1:13.06 39.94 200m: 2:33.60 39.67 300m: 4:14.73 50.90 400m: 5:25.77 35.40

DNS MIHAYLOV Kris 2007 South Africa


